
P.G. Department of Political Science 
Utkal University, Vani Vihar, Bhubaneswar-4 

Waiting List of Provisionally selected eandidates for 2nd Spot Admission 
Date of Admission Waiting List: 19.11.2022 (Time : 11.00 A.M. to 5.00P.M.) 

General Category 
SI. No Name of Candidates Total Mark Entrance+ Carcer 

BIKASH KUMAR MOHAPATRA 
MAMALI NAYAK (w) 
SUBRAT KUMAR NAYA 
NIHARIKA MOHAPATRA (w) 
TASLIMA PARBIN (w) 
SABINA YASMIN (w) 
AMIT MISHRA 

SANDHYARANI SAHOO (W) 
SUBHALAXMI PATTANAIK (w)_ 
UDDHAV SAHUJ 

NARAYAN DALAI 
SANGRAM BISWAL 

72.3305 
72.107 

72.0625 
71.1575 

70.1575 
70.1475 
69.742 

69.2065 
9 

69.1375 
68.8635 10 

11 68.4675 
12 67.836 

13 
14 

ANIL KUMAR PANI 

CHANDRIKA PUHAN (w) 
MUKTIKANTA BARIK 

67.3405 
67.126 

15 
66.703 

Waiting List of Provisionally selected candidates for 2nd Spot Admission 

Schedule Caste Category 
SI. No Name of Candidates 

Total Mark Entrance+ Career DAMBODAR NAG 
ALKA MAHALIK (w) 
NAMITA PARIDA (w) 
SUBHAM NAYAK 
DAMBODAR NAG 

60.8745 
59.4865 
59.0145 
55.638 

60.8745 

Waiting List of Provisionally selected candidates for 2nd Spot Admission 
Schedule Tribe Category 

SI. No Name of Candidates 
VIVEK JOJOWAR 
RANJAN KUANR 

Total Mark Entrance+ Career 
56.8595 
53.6485 

Merit List of Provisionally selected candidates for 2nd Spot Admission PWD Category 
SI. No Name of Candidates 

BIRENDRA KUMAR BHOI 
RUDHIRA BANASINGH 

Total Mark Entrancet Career 
33.6405 
24.2775 

Sigkhture of the Hond 

HRLda PG Department nfn 



P.G. Department of Political Science 
Utkal University, Vani Vihar, Bhubaneswar-4 

Merit List of Provisionally selected candidates for 2nd Spot Admission 

Date of Admission Merit List: 18.11.2022 (Time: 11.00 A.M. to 5.00P.M.) 

General Category 
|Total Mark Entrancet Career_ 

74.75 

SI. No Name of Candidates 

SONALI SAHOO (w) 
SUMITRA SAMANTARA (w) 
SWETA PADMA DASH (w) 
NASHIMA KHATUN (w)_ 
RONUBABINA SAHOO (w) 

LAXMIDHAR SAHOO 
PRAKASH CHANDRA NAYAK 
LAXMIPRIYA DAS (w)_ 

73.8 .84 

73.8 .80 

73.24 
73.03 

72.78 
72.69 
72.39 

7 

Merit List of Provisionally selected candidates for 2nd Spot Admission 

Schedule Caste Category 
Total Mark Entrance+ Career 

68.301 

|SI. No Name of Candidates 

ASHISH KUMAR SETHI 
PALLISHREE MALLICK (w) 61.895 

Merit List of Provisionally selected candidates for 2nd Spot Admission 

Schedule Tribe Category 
SI. No Name of Candidates 

DILIP HIMIRIKA 
Total Mark Entrance+ Career 

64.63 

Merit List of Provisionally selected candidates for 2nd Spot Admission 

PWD Category 
|SI. No Name of Candidates 

JEEVAN KUMAR JENA 
Total Mark Entrance+ Career 

46.7 

Maya Signatúre, of the Head 

9 n2 
Head PG Department of Political Science Utkal University, ani Vihar 

Bhubaneswar-751004 
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