#### P.G. Department of Political Science Utkal University, Vani Vihar, Bhubaneswar-4 Waiting List of Provisionally selected candidates for 2nd Spot Admission Date of Admission Waiting List : 19.11.2022 (Time : 11.00 A.M. to 5.00P.M.) General Category

Sl. No	Name of Candidates	Total Mark Entrance+ Career
1	<b>BIKASH KUMAR MOHAPATRA</b>	72.3305
2	MAMALI NAYAK (w)	72.107
3	SUBRAT KUMAR NAYA	72.0625
4	NIHARIKA MOHAPATRA (w)	71.1575
5	TASLIMA PARBIN (w)	70.1575
6	SABINA YASMIN (w)	70.1475
7	AMIT MISHRA	69.742
8	SANDHYARANI SAHOO (w)	69.2065
9	SUBHALAXMI PATTANAIK (w)	69.1375
10	UDDHAV SAHU	68.8635
11	NARAYAN DALAI	68.4675
12	SANGRAM BISWAL	67.836
13	ANIL KUMAR PANI	67.3405
14	CHANDRIKA PUHAN (w)	67.126
15	MUKTIKANTA BARIK	66.703

### Waiting List of Provisionally selected candidates for 2nd Spot Admission Schedule Caste Category

Sl. No	Name of Candidates	Total Mark Entrance+ Career
1	DAMBODAR NAG	
2	ALKA MAHALIK (w)	60.8745
3	NAMITA PARIDA (w)	59.4865
4	SUBHAM NAYAK	59.0145
5	DAMBODAR NAG	55.638
		60.8745

## Waiting List of Provisionally selected candidates for 2nd Spot Admission Schedule Tribe Category

Sl. No	Name of Candidates	Total Mark
1	VIVEK JOJOWAR	Total Mark Entrance+ Career
2	RANJAN KUANR	56.8595
		53.6485

# Merit List of Provisionally selected candidates for 2nd Spot Admission <u>PWD Category</u>

SI. No	Name of Candidates	TatalNE
1	<b>BIRENDRA KUMAR BHOI</b>	Total Mark Entrance+ Career
2	RUDHIRA BANASINGH	33.6405
		24.2775
		Signature of the Hond

P.G. Denart

#### P.G. Department of Political Science Utkal University, Vani Vihar, Bhubaneswar-4 Merit List of Provisionally selected candidates for 2nd Spot Admission Date of Admission Merit List : 18.11.2022 (Time : 11.00 A.M. to 5.00P.M.)

Sl. No	Name of Candidates	Total Mark Entrance+ Career
1	SONALI SAHOO (w)	74.75
2	SUMITRA SAMANTARA (w)	73.84
3	SWETA PADMA DASH (w)	73.80
4	NASHIMA KHATUN (w)	73.24
5	<b>RONUBABINA SAHOO (w)</b>	73.03
6	LAXMIDHAR SAHOO	72.78
7	PRAKASH CHANDRA NAYAK	72.69
8	LAXMIPRIYA DAS (w)	72.39

tegory

## Merit List of Provisionally selected candidates for 2nd Spot Admission

#### Schedule Caste Category

Sl. No	Name of Candidates	Total Mark Entrance+ Career
1	ASHISH KUMAR SETHI	68.301
2	PALLISHREE MALLICK (w)	
	('')	61.895

## Merit List of Provisionally selected candidates for 2nd Spot Admission

#### Schedule Tribe Category

Sl. No	Name of Candidates	Total Monte Frate in G
1	DILIP HIMIRIKA	Total Mark Entrance+ Career
		64.63

# Merit List of Provisionally selected candidates for 2nd Spot Admission

#### **PWD Category**

		Head PG Department of Political Science
		Signature of the Head
SI. No 1	Name of Candidates JEEVAN KUMAR JENA	Total Mark Entrance+ Career         46.7